
Truffle & Parmesan 
Fried egg 
Garlic prawns 
Roast bone marrow
& Parmesan crust

£2 
£2  
£8 
£6

SHARING STEAKS

ADD

CHATEAUBRIAND
 PRIME RIB 

& T-BONE

Eating raw or undercooked fish, shellfish eggs or meat increases the risk of food borne illnesses, although every 
effort will be made to accommodate food allergies, we’re afraid we cannot always guarantee meeting your needs.

A discretionary service charge of 
10% will be added to your bill.

£5.95

All served with rocket & parmesan salad, 
choice of sauce & beef dripping chips

Meat locker salad 
Confit garlic & marrow mash 
Crisp kale & honey

Truffle mac ‘n’ cheese 
Beef dripping chips 
Garlic saute mushrooms

Seasonal vegetables 
Crispy onions rings 
French fries

Chicken liver & foie gras parfait, pickled walnut & toasted sourdough 
Irish goats cheese & raspberry salad, quinoa & brioche 
Deano jawbox gin cured salmon, chive soda, apple & buttermilk
Korean fried pork belly, Asian salad, sesame & spring onion
Pad Thai, peanut, lime & coriander

£9.95
£9.50 
£9.50 
£9.95
£9.50

STARTERS

SIDES 

ASADOR GRILL SAUCES

DineWithDeanes deanesmeatlocker

Chimichurri 
Pepper 
Garlic butter 
Blue cheese 
Bearnaise 
Whiskey & mushroom

MAINS 
Meat Locker burger, bacon jam, relish, gherkin ketchup & crisp onion ring & fries
Cornfed chicken breast, black truffle risotto & asparagus
Curried lamb shank, sweet potato dhal & pomegranate
Fish of the Day 

                           £19.95
                           £19.95
                           £25.95
                           £POR

WHILE YOU WAIT

12oz Dry aged rump    
10oz Salt aged sirloin 
8oz Grass fed fillet 
12oz Salt aged Delmonico ribeye 
Sugar pit pork chop  
Spring lamb rack 

£29.5 
£38
£40
£40
£23
£37

 

Pink or Well done 

Extra sauce     £2

Homemade breads
chicken & 
scallion butter
£6.50  

Irish oyster
mango & 
dukkah
£4.25 eacheach

Birria 
beef 
croquetta 
£6.95

Seared scallop 
rare beef & 
black bean
£6.50 

Padron 
peppers, soy & 
honey
£6

Pitted 
olives & 
garlic  
£4.50

Steak & Wine
Offer

600g Chateaubriand,  
a bottle of Meatlocker Malbec, 

with chips & sauce

£95 

subject to availability


