

MEATLOCKER

📶 DineWithDeanes

📷 deanesmeatlocker

Steak & Wine Offer

600g Chateaubriand,
a bottle of Meatlocker Malbec,
with chips & sauce
£95

WHILE YOU WAIT

Homemade breads chicken & scallion butter £6.50	Birria beef croquette £6.95	Seared scallop rare beef & black bean £6.50 each	Padron peppers, soy & honey £6	Pitted olives & garlic £4.50	Irish oyster mango & dukkah £4.25 each
--	--------------------------------------	---	---	---------------------------------------	---

STARTERS

Chicken liver & foie gras parfait, pickled walnut & toasted sourdough	£9.95
Irish goats cheese & raspberry salad, quinoa & brioche	£9.50
Deano jawbox gin cured salmon, chive soda, apple & buttermilk	£9.50
Korean fried pork belly, Asian salad, sesame & spring onion	£9.95
Pad Thai, peanut, lime & coriander	£9.50

ASADOR GRILL

12oz Dry aged rump <small>Pink or Well done</small>	£29.5
10oz Salt aged sirloin	£38
8oz Grass fed fillet	£40
12oz Salt aged Delmonico ribeye	£40
Sugar pit pork chop	£23
Spring lamb rack	£37

All served with rocket & parmesan salad,
choice of sauce & beef dripping chips

ADD

Truffle & Parmesan	£2
Fried egg	£2
Garlic prawns	£8
Roast bone marrow & Parmesan crust	£6

SHARING STEAKS

**CHATEAUBRIAND
PRIME RIB
& T-BONE**

subject to availability



SAUCES

Chimichurri
Pepper
Garlic butter
Blue cheese
Bearnaise
Whiskey & mushroom
Extra sauce £2

MAINS

Meat Locker burger, bacon jam, relish, gherkin ketchup & crisp onion ring & fries	£19.95
Cornfed chicken breast, black truffle risotto & asparagus	£19.95
Curried lamb shank, sweet potato dhal & pomegranate	£25.95
Fish of the Day	£POR

SIDES

Meat locker salad £5.95	Confit garlic & marrow mash	Truffle mac 'n' cheese	Seasonal vegetables
	Crisp kale & honey	Beef dripping chips	Crispy onions rings
		Garlic saute mushrooms	French fries

Eating raw or undercooked fish, shellfish eggs or meat increases the risk of food borne illnesses, although every effort will be made to accommodate food allergies, we're afraid we cannot always guarantee meeting your needs.

A discretionary service charge of 10% will be added to your bill.